
Hand Bag: 95994LA3 (2,00€)

Key ring: 95994M01 (3,30€)

Banner 300x80cm: 95058A03 (26,60€)
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Disc cover: 95060001 (9,80€)

Fluid cover: 95068D01 (4,30€)

GENERAL 
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Helmet sticker: 95076M01 (0,55€)
(for use in helmets for motorcycles)Sticker 8cm: 95076A01 (0,05€)

Sticker 11cm: 95076B01 (0,06€)

Sticker 50cm: 95076D01 (1,20€)

Sticker 100cm: 95046M02 (1,97€)

Sticker 4cm: 95076H01 (0,02€)
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Sticker 17cm: 95076C01 (0,10€)

INDUSTRIAS GALFER, S.A. (Suggested RRP prices in € without VAT)
c/ctra. de Montmeló, 50 · 08403 Granollers · BARCELONA (E) · P. I. Circuit de Catalunya · Tel:  +34 93 568 90 90 · Fax: +34 93 568 90 83 · info@galfer.es · www.galfer.eu

Plastic emblem: 95050001 (2,00€)

Cap: 95994HD4 (15,70€)

GADGETS

STICKERS EXHIBITION

PRINTED

Bottle opener: 95996C04 (3,00€)

Hat: 95994HD5 (10,00€)

Sticker 30cm: 95076D02 (0,90€)
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Gloves: 950490*1 (6,70€)

Tack Tape 500m: 95058D01 (24,00€)
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AVAILABLE

JUNE 2020 AVAILABLE

JUNE 2020AVAILABLE

JULY 2020

AVAILABLE

JUNE 2020

Mask: 95996C*1 (4,50€)

Po
ste

r b
ra

ke
 p

ad
s B

ik
e:

 9
50

35
L6

1 
(1

,0
0€

)


